2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey Results

Graham Elementary School

The following report contains the results of the 2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey for your
campus and all AISD schools at your level. The first section of this report provides a
comparison of the campus demographics and the demographics reported by parents who
responded to the survey from your campus. The next section describes the percentages of
parents selecting specific responses for each survey item, and the final section indicates the
actual number of parents who selected each response option. Campus survey results should be
examined for areas of strength and opportunities for improvement. Results for all AISD schools

How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District

EL MS HS

239
697

34.3%

293

714
41%

What did parents report as their child's ethnicity, and how does this compare to the ethnic
distribution of the student population?

% of Students, as

Ethnicity Re % of Students in
ported by Campus .
Parent Respondents CEMPLS e ETET
17.4%
Asian 0.9% 0.6%
Hispanic 76.6% 73.5%
Native American 1.3% 0.0%

White 3.8% 4.8%
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6 The foIIowmg school staff prowde me with opportunltles for two-way communication.
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16. School staff provide me with useful information about the following graduation and post-graduation topic

-

2006

High school ) ,
graduation Graham - 2005
requirements
and plans
Graham - 2006 31%
District Elementary - . .
0,
2006 37%
Personal
graduation Graham - 2005
plans (PGPs)
Graham - 2006 28%
District Eementary - "
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19. Which of the following activities do you participate in at your child's school:*h

* ltem(s) #17, #18 #19 added to the survey in 2006






Item Response Details

Number of Graham Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly Don't

Agree Disagree ~ Know/NA

4, n=212 4 208

5a. n =256 130 86 15 13 12
5b. n=242 106 84 13 19 20
5c. n =235 115 72 8 14 26
5d. n=241 115 86 14 16 10
5e. n =258 164 57 13 17 7
6a.  n=242 112 85 13 16 16
6b. n =223 98 75 12 15 23
6C. n =229 103 69 12 14 31
6d. n=231 103 80 14 13 21
6Ge. n = 257 159 59 13 16 10
7a. n=231 98 83 15 13 22
7b. n =226 85 82 17 13 29
7c. n =232 95 73 19 12 33
7d. n=218 89 75 17 10 27
Te. n = 247 151 63 12 12 9
8a. n=231 100 76 15 8 32
8b. n =226 89 75 17 9 36
8c. n=224 90 68 18 10 38
8d. n =227 91 74 17 11 34
8e. n =256 147 64 14 15 16
%a. n =237 129 70 12 11 15
9b. n=232 123 73 7 13 16
9c. n=234 123 69 11 8 23
9d. n =230 128 69 8 10 15
9e. n =248 147 67 13 14 7
of. n =233 131 64 10 10 18
10. n =265 115 67 30 15 38
1. n=260 151 75 13 11 10
12. n=254 133 72 21 14 14
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Strongly Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
13a. n =258 146 74 12 15 11
13b. n =257
13c. n =233
14a. n =265 121 75 26 18 25
14b. n =267
14c. n =256
15a. n=273 166 66 17 13 11
15b. n =265 126 76 23 11 29
15c. n =259 136 64 21 13 25
15d. n=251 130 67 22 14 18
15e. n =268 160 67 18 13 10




